Port of Larose, LA

2,400 Shaft HP

Particulars
Type:

Official Number:
Call Sign:

Year Built:
Classifications:

Dimensions
Net Tonnage:
Gross Tonnage:
Length Overall:
Beam:

Depth:

Draft:
Visibility:

Propulsion & Auxiliary
Engines:

Reduction Gears:

Fuel Consumption:
Propellers:

Generators:

Winch:

Electronics:

Capacities
Diesel:

Lube Oil:
Potable Water:

752 Industrial Park Rd,
Larose, LA 70373
Telephone: (985) 693-5858
Fax: (985) 693-4386

Steel Hawser Tug
633211

WDF 5185

1981

ABS

167
194
100 ft.
30 ft.
14.5 ft.
11 ft.
34 ft.

2 EMD 8-645 E6 (1,200 HP Per Engine)

Lufkin RHS 2120, 5:1

95 Gallons per Hour

100 in. x 76 in. Stainless Steel Nozzles

2 Detroit 6-71 75KWs

Smatco Double Drum Model 2060-50 (2,000 ft. of 1.75
Diameter Cable) Anchor Drum (1800 ft. of 1.5 in.
Diameter Cable).

Radar, Radio, Fathometer, GPS, Autopilot, Depth
Finder, Electric Over Hydraulic Steering

50,000 Gallons
1,500 Gallons
10,000 Gallons



